
NASPO - Delaware - Contract No. DTI240024-COMPUTER

Partner Contact Email Phone Business Classification

Ahead, Inc. Rosemary Pron rosemary.pron@ahead.com 484-787-7441
Aspire Technology Partners, LLC Ryan Kastner rkastner@aspiretransforms.com 856-380-8106
CDW Government, LLC Chris Moran chris.moran@cdw.com 856-330-3112
ePlus Technology, inc. Brandon Holmes Bholmes@eplus.com 610-495-1242
NetStream Technology, Inc. Ryan Taylor rtaylor@netstreamtechinc.com 302-438-4470
Presidio Networked Solutions LLC Jackie Arnett dlslednational@presidio.com 812-350-0808
Red River Technology LLC Amy Shambo amy.shambo@redriver.com 603-504-3817
SHI International Corp. SHI Delaware Sales Team PAGov@shi.com 888-764-8888 MBE


